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WLDG 1337 LAB 880 INTRODUCATION TO WELDING METALLURGY LAB

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
WLDG 1337 LEC 880 INTRODUCATION TO WELDING METALLURGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
Number of Courses: 2
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1. Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance
4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations
2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement
0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

5 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. Please indicate your sport:
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball 0
Men's Basketball 0
Women's Basketball 0
Volleyball 4
Softball 0
Cross Country 0
Golf 0
Cheerleading 0
Rodeo 0
Judging/Ranch Horse 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

3. Please indicate your class status:
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Freshman 4
Sophmore 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

4 . The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each
student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 3
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

5. The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

5 3
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

6 . The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and

the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
5 3
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

7 . The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 3
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

8. My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship

skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 3
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

9. The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
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2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

10 . My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

11 . Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

12 . My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

13 . Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
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0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

14 . My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

15 . To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

16 . My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

17 . I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic

work.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

18 . | have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 4
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

Total Number of Questions for Course: 18

PHED 2138 LAB 101 SOPHOMORE VOLLEYBALL-WOMENS (VARSITY) II

1. Please indicate your sport:

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Baseball 5
Men's Basketball 0
Women's Basketball 0
Volleyball 1
Softball 0
Cross Country 0
Golf 0
Cheerleading 0
Rodeo 0
Judging/Ranch Horse 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. Please indicate your class status:

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Freshman 1
Sophmore 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each

student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
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5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and
the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8. The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
5 1
4 0

3 0
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2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

11 . My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

12 . Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0
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Total Number of Responses: 1

13 . My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

14 . To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 1
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

15. My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

16 . | received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic
work.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

17 . | have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count

5 0
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 17
Number of Courses: 2
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

1

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 14
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 10
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 12
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response Count

Total Number of Responses: 6
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 1
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6
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6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response Count

C___ 1
— 1

Total Number of Responses: 2

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
ARTS 1301 LEC 715 ART APPRECIATION

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response I Count I
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Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 11

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 11

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
I 1
. |
I 1
I |
B 1
I 1

Total Number of Responses: 6

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

ARTS 1301 LEC 771 ART APPRECIATION

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

| enjoyed this class. Thank you!

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
ARTS 1301 LEC 790 ART APPRECIATION

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
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9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
Number of Courses: 4
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

HIST 1301 LEC 921 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
HIST 1302 LEC 102 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 6
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 10
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 7
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 16

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Strongly Agree 9
Agree 5

Disagree 1
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Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 16

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 10
Agree 4
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 16

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 5
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 16

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

_;I- ]
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None 2
| 1

Total Number of Responses: 7

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

HIST 1302 LEC 103 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7
5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5

Agree 1
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Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7
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11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
1
I 1
I |
- 1
[ | 1
Total Number of Responses: 5
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
HIST 1302 LEC 195 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 23
Agree 15
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 38
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 21
Agree 17
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 38
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 22
Agree 17
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 39
4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 19
Agree 21

Disagree
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Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 40

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 21
Agree 18
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 40

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 20
Agree 18
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 40

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 20
Agree 19
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 40

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 22
Agree 17
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 39

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 22
Agree 18
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 40
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10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 20
Agree 20
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 40

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
Response Count

1

. 1
I |
I |
I |
I 1
I |
I 1
- |
u I
I |
] |
] 1

Total Number of Responses: 16

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

HIST 2312 LEC 901 WESTERN CIVILIZATION II

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9
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3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 2

Total Number of Responses: 9

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 9

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

—

Total Number of Responses: 3
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 6
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12
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6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 12

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 12

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 12

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
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B 1

Total Number of Responses: 4
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

Number of Courses: 1
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response Count
I 1
I |
I 1

Total Number of Responses: 3

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

ENGL 1302 LEC 745 COMPOSITION Il

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 8
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 5
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response I Count
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Strongly Agree 4
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 7
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
[ ] 2

Total Number of Responses: 2

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

ENGL 1302 LEC 758 COMPOSITION II

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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Total Number of Responses: 5

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 5

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

- -I-

Total Number of Responses: 3
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

ENGL 1302 LEC 765 COMPOSITION I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

ENGL 1302 LEC 771 COMPOSITION I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
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Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree
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Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
ENGL 1302 LEC 773 COMPOSITION I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

ENGL 1302 LEC 777 COMPOSITION I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 5
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 5
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 7

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 3
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 7

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
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Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 7
10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 7
11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
. |
. 1
e |
e :
Total Number of Responses: 4
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
ENGL 1302 LEC 781 COMPOSITION II
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 2
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 2
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 2

Disagree 0
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Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count
[ 1
Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

ENGL 1302 LEC 783 COMPOSITION II

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
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Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

ENGL 1302 LEC 787 COMPOSITION II

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0

Disagree 0
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Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

ENGL 1302 LEC 790 COMPOSITION I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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Total Number of Responses: 3

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
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9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

Total Number of Responses: 2
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 11
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response

Count

_.I- -

Total Number of Responses: 4
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

VNSG 1402 LAB 341 APPLIED NURSING SKILLS |

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 10

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10
6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7

Agree 3
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

I
e— 1

Total Number of Responses: 3

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 2
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response Count
| 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

PSYC 2301 LEC 758 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0

Agree 0
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 1
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 1
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Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
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6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
PSYC 2301 LEC 777 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count
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Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

PSYC 2301 LEC 785 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
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Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
She was very clear on her instructions and was overall a great professor. 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

PSYC 2301 LEC 790 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree
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Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10

PSYC 2314 LEC 101 LIFESPAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0

Disagree 0
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Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9 . The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
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11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

—

_.l- ]

Total Number of Responses: 3
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
SOCI 1301 LEC 195 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11
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5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11
10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 11
11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
u i
I |
— 1
|
Total Number of Responses: 5
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
SOCI 1301 LEC 758 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 5
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 5
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
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Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 5

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

Total Number of Responses: 4

- -I-

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
SOCI 1301 LEC 783 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1

Agree 1

Disagree 0

Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1

Agree 1

Disagree 0

Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1

Agree 1
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Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 2

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
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Total Number of Responses: 2

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2
10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

— 1

Total Number of Responses: 2

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 10
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Faculty: Pilot, Lewis
MUSI 1306 LEC 195 MUSIC APPRECIATION

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 9
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 11
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6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Page 391 of 634

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 11

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
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Response

Count

- I- -l-

Total Number of Responses: 6
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

MUSI 1306 LEC 715 MUSIC APPRECIATION

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 3

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 3
11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
F |
B 1
Total Number of Responses: 2
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
MUSI 1306 LEC 735 MUSIC APPRECIATION
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 10
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 10
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 10
4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 5

Agree
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 5
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 10

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 6
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 7
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 5
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 9
11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
I i
I |
[ 1
1
Total Number of Responses: 4
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
MUSI 1306 LEC 739 MUSIC APPRECIATION
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 1
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 1
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0

Disagree




Clarendon College
Offering Course Evaluations
6/3/2024 Page 397 of 634
Term: SP-24

Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
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9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 1
Total Number of Questions for Course: 10
Number of Courses: 4
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1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6
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6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative



Clarendon College

Offering Course Evaluations
6/3/2024 Page 401 of 634
Term: SP-24

Response Count
| 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

BIOL 2302 LEC 845 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2

Agree 4
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 4
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 6
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11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
I 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 2
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MATH 1316 LEC 745 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3
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6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the
course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time
given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
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Response Count
I 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

MATH 1316 LEC 758 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 0

Agree 2
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Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 1
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 3

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 0
Agree 3
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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Total Number of Responses: 3

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

- —
] 1

Total Number of Responses: 2

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

MATH 1316 LEC 781 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2
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5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 2
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 2

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
. 1

Total Number of Responses: 1

Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

MATH 1316 LEC 783 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

4. The Instructor effectively presented the content fo he course in a way that maintained students’ interest and

encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count

Strongly Agree
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Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

6 . The Instructor graded course work, assignments, and exams according to the expected grading time given in the

course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 9

9. The Instructor generally responded to messages, emails, or phone calls according to the expected response time

given in the course or within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
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Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 9
10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 7
Agree 2
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 9
11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative
Response Count
I |
] L
[ | 1
Total Number of Responses: 3
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
MATH 1316 LEC 815 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 3
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 4
2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
Total Number of Responses: 4
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongty Agree 3
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0
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Total Number of Responses: 4

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

8 . The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 3
Agree 1
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
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Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 4
Agree 0
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 4

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be
improved in the space provided.

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

_.I-

Total Number of Responses: 2
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 5
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Faculty: Russell, Cory
PHED 1136 LAB 101 FRESHMAN BASEBALL MEN (VARSITY) Il

1. Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance
4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations
2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement
0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe

Question Type: Narrative

Response Count

1 1
3 1
4 1
5 5
Na 1

Total Number of Responses: 9

2. Please indicate your sport:
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Baseball 12
Men's Basketball 0
Women's Basketball 0
Volleyball 0
Softball 0
Cross Country 0
Golf 0
Cheerleading 0
Rodeo 0
Judging/Ranch Horse 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

3. Please indicate your class status:
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Freshman 12
Sophmore 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

4 . The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each
student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 3
3 0
2 0
1 2
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0

Total Number of Responses: 12

5. The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

5

4

3

2

1

0

Total Number of Responses: 12

6 . The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and
the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

5

4

3

2

1

0

Total Number of Responses: 12

7 . The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

5

4

3

2

1

0

Total Number of Responses: 12

8 . My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

5

4

3

2

1

0

Total Number of Responses: 12
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9. The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 1
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

10 . My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 8
4 1
3 2
2 0
1 1
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

11 . Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 1
1 1
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

12 . My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 9
4 1
3 1
2 1
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

13 . Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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5 11
4 1
3 0
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 12

14 . My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 2
3 1
2 0
1 1
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

15 . To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 8
4 2
3 1
2 0
1 0
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

16 . My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 8
4 2
3 0
2 0
1 1
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

17 . I received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic
work.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
5 9
4 2

3 0
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2 0
1 0
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

18 . | have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
5 9
4 1
3 1
2 0
1 0
0 1

Total Number of Responses: 12

Total Number of Questions for Course: 18

PHED 1308 LEC 101 SPORTS OFFICIATING |

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course

and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 9
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 14

2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice
Response Count
Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students' interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or

asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response Count
Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

5. The Instructor responded to students' questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8
Agree 5
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or
responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 8

Agree 5
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Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 13

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 13

11. Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

_.l-l- -

Total Number of Responses: 7
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11

PHED 2136 LAB 101 SOPHMORE MEN'S BASEBALL (VARSITY) |

1. Scale:

5 - Clearly Outstanding, exemplary performance
4 - Sometimes goes beyond expectations

3 - Expected performance, meets expectations
2 - Needs Improvement

1 - Unsatisfactory, needs a lot of improvement
0 - Not applicable/no opportunity to observe

Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

3

4

5

Clearly outstanding

Total Number of Responses: 9

2. Please indicate your sport:
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Baseball

Men's Basketball

Women's Basketball

Volleyball

Softball
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Cross Country 0
Golf 0
Cheerleading 0
Rodeo 0
Judging/Ranch Horse 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

3. Please indicate your class status:

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
Freshman 1
Sophmore 8

Total Number of Responses: 9

4 . The Athletic Program at Clarendon College promotes academic success for each student-athlete and helps each
student to develop presonal goals reflecting a desire for academic success.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

5. The Athletic Program promotes physical and emotional well-being for each student-athlete.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 3
3 1
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

6 . The Athletic Program promotes citizenship, good character, and ethical behavior through proper role modeling and
the demonstration of high standards in ethical behavior by athletic department personnel.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 2
3 1
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10
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7 . The Athletic Program promotes a positive enviroment for student-athletes to grow and develop.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

8 . My experiences at Clarendon College as a student-athlete have enriched my life and strengthened my citizenship
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

9. The Athletic Program seems interested in my overall development.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

10 . My coach practiced our team on a regular and consistant basis.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 1
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

11 . Our practice sessions consistantly provided opportunities to challenge me to improve my team and individual
skills.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count
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5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

12 . My coach has a sound understanding and knowledge of the sport.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 1
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

13 . Our game and practice schedule worked to minimize conflicts with my classes.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

14 . My coach is a good role model, both as a person and as a coach.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 1
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

15 . To the best of my knowledge, my coach adheres to and complies with all NJCAA rules.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 7
4 1
3 2
2 0
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1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

16 . My coach works to support the teaching-learning enviroment at Clarendon College.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

17 . | received proper counseling during the advising process and enrolled in the appropriate amount of academic
work.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10

18 . | have worked out a tentative degree plan with my advisor.
Question Type Multiple Choice

Response Count

5 6
4 2
3 2
2 0
1 0
0 0

Total Number of Responses: 10
Total Number of Questions for Course: 18

PHED 2356 LEC 101 CARE & PREVENTION OF ATH. INJURIES

1. The syllabus, course objectives, and requirements for this course were provided at the beginning of the course
and they were clear or adequately explained.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 14
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2. The course was generally well organized and included content that was relevant and appropriate to the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 14
3. The Instructor was knowledgeable and had an adequate understanding of the subject and content in the course.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 14

4 . The Instructor effectively presented the content of the course in a way that maintained students’ interest and
encouraged student learning and participation by asking students questions, encouraging discussions, or
asking/allowing students to express their views or opinions.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 14
5. The Instructor responded to students’ questions and was willing to give futher explanations when necessary.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 1

Total Number of Responses: 14
6 . The Instructor graded and returned course work, assignments and exams within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response Count

Strongly Agree 7
Agree 6
Disagree 0
Strongly disagree 0

Total Number of Responses: 13
7 . The Instructor graded coursework in a consistent and systematic way.
Question Type: Multiple Choice
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Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

8. The Instructor's conduct was professional, helpful, and courteous.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

9. The Instructor was generally available to help students either during office hours or by appointment and/or

responded to email or phone calls within a reasonable amount of time.
Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

10 . Overall, | feel the instructor of this course did a good job in teaching it and that it was a worthwhile experience.

Question Type: Multiple Choice

Response

Count

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Total Number of Responses: 14

11 . Please give any other comments you would like to include or any suggestions on ways the course may be

improved in the space provided.
Question Type: Narrative

Response

Count

w I- -l- -I-

Total Number of Responses: 9
Total Number of Questions for Course: 11
Number of Courses: 4





